Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

detachedQuadStep

lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

tobTecStep

pixelLessStep

mixedTripletStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

lowPtTripletStep

initialStep

i UalSte oue, 7'0"\'9//037
lep

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo |

detachedQuadStep
lowPtQuadStep
highPtTripletStep
tobTecStep
pixelLessStep
mixedTripletStep
detachedTripletStep
pixelPairStep
lowPtTripletStep
initialStep

Dbre Digh,

njgy, .l Diy Aetgn, Mixg,, i
LCTON WPzr X6lny, clache, Xed T, el CSre

e,
Ty Y /e, I‘ S
legs, rs;ep dr,,p/e Wers

. 7‘r Qu
Plesy, adsl‘ep Q‘/ads’

—4500
—4000
—3500
3000

2500
2000
1500
1000
500

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

detachedQuadStep

—4000
lowPtQuadStep

3500

highPtTripletStep

3000

tobTecStep

2500

pixelLessStep

2000

mixedTripletStep

detachedTripletStep

1500

pixelPairStep

1000

lowPtTripletStep
500

initialStep

Mixeyy P o 00T e Mohey oWy Hotacy,

aT; C. Pt
i ””’Ers oSt  Sen il guadsfep Q"eds

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

detachedQuadStep

oo 194000

lowPtQuadStep

..... 13500

highPtTripletStep

""" —3000

jetCoreRegionalStep

2500

tobTecStep

pixelLessStep

2000

mixedTripletStep

1500

detachedTripletStep

1000

pixelPairStep
lowPtTripletStep

500

initialStep

Mitig, /owp Dixeys, Yeta,, Mixe,, Lixey, LbT, J8tc, Mghs X
Sty X170 /Py, 6(:}7 T Cllac 2Teds, COrg, PU. Pty
et rs,pegrnp rws,/s Sss; Step,"®Regiq r/p,eg adslepo"ads,
e



	Contents
	Page 1


